Canadian Museum for Human Rights
Travel and Hospitality Expenses
April 1, 2022 to August 31, 2022

Accommodations

Total

Nothing to report

$0.00

Total

Meeting with Purge Advisory Council

$82.00
$133.63
$1,556.43

$374.71
$399.70

Name: Riva Harrison
Position: Vice-President, External Relations and Community Engagement
Travel
Departure Date Return Date Destination
Total
Hospitality
Date Location
13-May-22 CMHR, Winnipeg Meeting with Manitoba Federation of Labour
The Winni Art
1-Jun-22 N |nn|Peg § Pride 2022 Human Rights Conference Gala Reception
Gallery, Winnipeg
2-Jun-22 CMHR, Winnipeg
3-Jun-22 CMHR, Winnipeg Pride panel brunch for Advisory Council members
4-Jun-22 CMHR, Winnipeg Meeting with 2SLGBTQ travel writers re: Purge Exhibitions
29-Jul-22 Fairmont, Winnipeg The Great Gatsby Gala October 8, 2022

$200.00

Total

$2,746.47




	VP-ERCE

