Canadian Museum for Human Rights Travel and Hospitality Expenses

April 1, 2022 to August 31, 2022

Name: Riva Harrison

Position: Vice-President, External Relations and Community Engagement

Travel

						Meals and		
Departure Date	Return Date	Destination	Purpose	Airfare	Accommodations	Incidentals	Other expenses	Total
			Nothing to report					
•								
Total				\$0.0	0 \$0.00	\$0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00

Hospitality

Date	Location	Description	Number of Attendees (Museum Staff)	Number of Attendees (Non- Museum Staff)	Total
13-May-22	CMHR, Winnipeg	Meeting with Manitoba Federation of Labour	2	2	\$82.00
1-Jun-22	The Winnipeg Art Gallery, Winnipeg	Pride 2022 Human Rights Conference Gala Reception	1	0	\$133.63
2-Jun-22	CMHR, Winnipeg	Meeting with Purge Advisory Council	12	19	\$1,556.43
3-Jun-22	CMHR, Winnipeg	Pride panel brunch for Advisory Council members	0	11	\$374.71
4-Jun-22	CMHR, Winnipeg	Meeting with 2SLGBTQ travel writers re: Purge Exhibitions	5	10	\$399.70
29-Jul-22	Fairmont, Winnipeg	The Great Gatsby Gala October 8, 2022	1	0	\$200.00
Total					\$2,746.47